The following noise variance requests have been approved by
Health Officer, Kurt Eggebrecht:

St. Francis Xavier Catholic School 47" Annual International Food Fair
1600 W Prospect Ave.
Sunday, May 5, 10:00am-6:00pm

Lawrence Greek Week Lip Sync Event
Lawrence University Wriston Amphitheater
Monday, May 6%, 6:00pm-8:00pm

Lawrence University Battle of the Bands
Lawrence University Quad
Saturday, May 11%, 1:00pm-5:00pm

St. Pius X Parish Picnic
500 W Marquette St.
Friday, May 31%, 5:000m-9:30pm and Saturday, June 1%, 7:00pm-10:45pm

Special Event
1015 S Mason St.
Sunday, June 9", 2:00pm-8:00pm

Appleton Yacht Club
1200 S Lutz Dr.
Saturday, July 27t", 3:00pm-10:00pm

Art in the Park
City Park
Sunday, July 28", 9:00am-4:00pm

Family Radio Network 50" Anniversary Event
Pierce Park
Thursday, August 29%, 3:00pm-8:00pm

Jazz at the Trout Season 10 Series
Houdini Plaza
Thursday, September 12, 6:00pm-10:00pm



Miles for Myeloma Run/Walk
2500 E Capitol Drive
Saturday, October 5%, 7:30am-12:00pm



